FU'VUI.IN Metal Industrial Co., Ltd.
7 1 =18 3R B

3-C

4-N

3-C DN8~DN50 (1/47~2") L
?D%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁm
® I 1SO52117 4 Jis MATERIALS LIST
. %ﬁgé;ﬁﬁor’;&m%%ﬂ NO | #fF#Fk  PART MATERIAL
@ HEUEE 1| Ak BODY A351 GR.CF8M
@ LMIRETA A FI360° e T 2 | g CAP A351 GR.CF8M
3 | BRER SEAT PTFE
4 | HER BALL A351 GR.CF8M
5 | ik STEM S.S 316
6 | KiH END SEALS PTFE
7 | MR THRUST WASHER| PTFE
TURN 8 R GLAND S.S5.304
PORT 0° | 90° |180° |270° 9 | #F HANDLE S.S.304
PR i e oo
L b | = | == L ] FLE S.
el ol el 12 g4 HANDLE NUT S.5.304
T B | R | ERL | L 13 | IRE HANDLE SLEEVE | VINYL GRIP
e T e o e 14 | F1 STEM PACKINGS | PTFE
4 DL SZE|d [LIH[DI|A|JB|JCIDJE|]F| M| N
1( 1/4" 111.0|57.2/62.7/133.0 |11.0| 6 | 12 | 9 |25.0/29.0 36 | M5*0.8
1 3/8" 11.0/57.2/62.71133.0|11.0] 6 | 12| 9 |25.0/29.0/ 36 | M5*0.8
Sl Ly« 1728 [125566.0(64.71133.0(11.0 6 | 12| 9 [25.0/33.5 36 | M5°0.8
| = m 3/4" 116.0/77.0/67.7/133.0/111.0] 6 | 12 | 9 |25.0/38.7| 36 | M5*0.8
E% ﬂﬁu i1 1" 120.0/88.0/71.2|133.0(11.0] 6 | 12| 9 |29.0|/46.0 42 | M5*0.8
\ I / 1-1/4" |25.4|103 |88.7|178.5|23.5| 8 | 15| 11 |135.5/51.7 50 | M6*1.0
p 1-1/2" |31.8/111 |93.7/178.5/235 8 | 15 | 11 135.5/61.0] 50 | M6*1.0
2" 138.1/136 /98.2/178.5/235| 8 | 15 | 14 |35.5/71.4| 50 | M6*1.0
http://www.zsfuyuan.com/




	页面 1

